Date: TUESDAY September 20th

8:24

RHYNARD

WOLEJKO

FALK

STEVENSON

8:32

8:40

9:04

D Cook

Cleary

O'Reilly

8:48
8:56

Shea

9:13

Schmidtknecht

Murray

Rhynard

Vaninni

9:21

Shoor

Benson

Fish

Sloan

9:30
9:38

Hupfel

9:47
9:56
10:04

SPERA

Marchand

WHEELER

Rothen

POWELL

Norton

SCRIBNER

10:13

FLEISHELL

MELIA

10:21

NELSEN

SKINNER

YARNALL

10:30

GRILLO

GUEST

10:39

ZANGHETTI

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

10:47

10:56

11:04

11:13

11:21

11:30

11:39

11:47

11:56

12:04

12:13

12:21

12:30

12:39

12:47

12:56

1:04

1:13

1:21

1:30

1:39

1:47

1:56

2:04

2:13

2:21

2:30







